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FLEXIBLE HOSE

COMPLETE THE ROADWAY CONSTRUCTION.5.
CONSTRUCTED PIPES.
REMOVE IMPERVIOUS DIKES AND ALLOW STREAM TO FLOW INTO NEWLY 4.
PIPES AND CHANNEL IMPROVEMENTS DOWNSTREAM AND UPSTREAM.
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BASIN. ENSURE SPECIAL STILLING BASINS ARE LOCATED WITHIN EASEMENTS 
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INSTALL IMPERVIOUS DIKES AT EXISTING 54" CULVERT OUTLET AND 1.

RETAIN15" RCP-IV 

15" 
RCP-IV

 

RCP-IV 

15"

CB(G)

RETAIN

CB(G)

CB(E)

CB(E)

CB(F)

CB(G)

CB(G)

REMOVE

15" RCP-IV 

RCP-IV 

15"

HW

w/MH
JB

JB w/MH

18
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV
 

w/MH
JB

SEE 
DETAI

L 'A
' 

2' BASE 
TAIL
 DIT

CH

CB(G)

HW

24" 
RCP-IV

 

RCP-IV
 30"

2
4
"
 
R
C

P
-
IV

0610

0619

0618

0606

0607

0604

0601

0602

0621

0622

0623

050
8

050
7

24" RCP-IV

DDE = 225 CY
110 SY GEO-TEXTILE

EST. 80 TONS
STA. 19+80 -L- LT

EST.
 8 T

ONSCLASS
 'B' 
 RIP 

RAP

21 S
Y G

EO-
TEXT

ILE

0510

w/MH
JB

0619

2
4
" 

R
C
P
-
IV
 


